Double lever locking ​
device (interior lever, ​
double leaf door)
Removable front locking ​
lever (of double lever ​
locking device)
Cylinder rim lock
Inspection window

	 RAL 9006 30 %
	 All other RAL colours 70 %
Order example: BS–L/500×650/Z03
Variant Left hinge
Nominal size 500 × 650 mm
Attachments With inspection window
Surface Standard construction
Right hinge Left hinge
Doors
Dimensions and weight
02/2017 – DE/en
BS
PD – BS – 7
BS, weights
H
B [mm]
400 500 600 800
mm kg
400 12 15 18 24
500 13 16 19 25
600 13 17 20 26
800 14 18 21 27
Illustration shows right hinge
BS
62
H
B
B + 30
H
 +
 3
0
~20
44
Doors
Product details
02/2017 – DE/en
BS
PD – BS – 8
Double lever locking device on angle section ​
door frame
Doors
Installation details
02/2017 – DE/en
BS
Installation and commissioning
–	 Align the frame precisely before mortaring it in
–	 When the door is closed, the perimeter seal ​
must be in full contact with the frame
PD – BS – 9
No. of fixing tabs on each side
Sizes n
mm Qty
300 – 499 1
500 – 800 2
Illustration shows right hinge
Wall installation
10
0
10
0
H
 +
 2
0
B
B + 100
H
H